Rapids LMR Open 2026

Richmond, BC, 31 Jan - 01 Feb

Event 1 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
2026-01-31 - 8:15 Results
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
14 years and younger
1. CHEUNG, Leah 14 Richmond Rapids 2:24.54 444 32.60 37.43 38.67 35.84
2. CHEN, Aimee 13  Wayland Swim Club 2:24.55 444 32.75 36.92 37.75 37.13
3. VAN ESSEN, Cedar C 13 Chena Swim Club 2:26.24 429 33.12 37.90 39.08 36.14
4. DIAZ-LUNA, Andrea 14  Chena Swim Club 2:28.87 406 34.39 38.61 38.79 37.08
5. VON HUENDEBERG, Meis14 Richmond Rapids 2:29.56 401 34.51 37.42 39.00 38.63
6. MARIN CHIQUET, Pamela 13 Olympians Swimming 2:30.70 392 34.67 38.68 37.69 39.66
7. PREVOST, Amelie 14 Vancouver Pacific Swim Clul2:31.12 388 35.10 38.02 38.59 39.41
8. CROTHERS, Lillian 14 Olympians Swimming 2:31.42 386 35.90 38.37 38.92 38.23
9. YABLONSKY, Kelly K 14 Pacific Sea Wolves 2:31.71 384 34.46 39.44 40.26 37.55
10. FITZPATRICK, Brooklyn 14  Winskill Dolphins Swim Clut2:31.93 382 33.41 39.67 40.32 38.53
11. GLENDAY, Katie J 14 Squamish Pirates Swim Clu2:33.00 374 35.15 38.76 39.88 39.21
12. OLUND, Shai 13 Chena Swim Club 2:33.01 374 35.23 38.67 40.14 38.97
13. WANG, Madison 14 Richmond Rapids 2:33.23 373 35.23 38.76 39.51 39.73
14. PAREDES TROUGHTON, N3 Delta Sungod Swim Club  2:33.51 371 35.29 38.56 40.13 39.53
15. CHOI, Min Ah 13 Olympians Swimming 2:33.56 370 35.43 38.76 40.30 39.07
16. SIMPSON, AlexandreaR 14 Pacific Sea Wolves 2:33.77 369 34.76 39.69 40.42 38.90
17. SILVA, Sophia 13 Richmond Rapids 2:34.36 364 34.96 39.61 41.16 38.63
18. WONG, Kadence C 13 Gators Swim Club 2:35.12 359 34.69 39.15 40.99 40.29
19. PELLEY, Sophia 13 Olympians Swimming 2:35.24 358 34.42 39.51 41.16 40.15
20. REED, Anabelle 13 Chena Swim Club 2:35.69 355 36.38 41.42 40.71 37.18
21. ANDREWS, Lily V 13 Pacific Sea Wolves 2:35.83 354 36.78 40.57 40.37 38.11
22. HU, YuXin 13 Delta Sungod Swim Club  2:36.60 349 36.15 39.72 41.01 39.72
23. CHOI, Seora 13 Pacific Sea Wolves 2:36.74 348 36.78 39.81 40.38 39.77
24. KHALIFA, Layla 13  Winskill Dolphins Swim Clul2:38.41 337 36.51 41.11 40.95 39.84
25. ESCARAVAGE, Maggie 14 Ridge Meadows Swim Club 2:40.63 323 37.37 41.72 42.16 39.38
26. KEEFE, Leah 13 Olympians Swimming 2:42.02 315 37.42 41.12 42.21 41.27
27. POYSTILA, Grace E 13 Canadian Dolphin Swim Clu2:42.04 315 37.65 41.33 42.04 41.02
28. CHOW, AiLing 14 Hyack Swim Club 2:43.12 309 36.67 41.86 42.88 41.71
29. MARCELINO, Olivia 13 Olympians Swimming 2:43.16 309 37.68 41.85 41.80 41.83
30. DEAN, Olivia N 13 Squamish Pirates Swim Clu2:44.23 303 38.06 42.41 42.55 41.21
31. LI, Shirley 13  Wayland Swim Club 2:45.94 293 38.22 43.50 43.20 41.02
32. WEBB, Rachel 13  ADVENT Swim Academy  2:48.00 283 40.45 42.13 43.84 41.58
33. MARGULIS, Ida 13 Olympians Swimming 2:48.98 278 39.20 43.84 42.60 43.34
34. PATTERSON, Charli 13 Vancouver Pacific Swim Clul2:51.17 267 38.08 44.23 45.06 43.80
35. PEJOVIC, Milena 13 Hyack Swim Club 2:52.86 259 37.67 43.97 45.80 45.42
36. DZIEKAN, Roxana 14  ADVENT Swim Academy  2:56.22 245 37.56 43.31 46.99 48.36
37. VENNER, Isabelle 13 Chena Swim Club 3:00.85 226 39.21 46.37 47.77 47.50
38. GODARD, Holly 13  ADVENT Swim Academy  3:03.48 217 43.53 46.85 47.64 45.46
DNS WU, May-Lynn 13 Pacific Sea Wolves
DNS CHENG, Audrey 14  ADVENT Swim Academy
DNS CHESTERS, Brianna 13 Richmond Rapids
DNS FENG, Alysha 14  West Vancouver Otters
15 years and older
1. ANDERSON, Elizabeth 16 Richmond Rapids 2:20.97 479 32.63 36.42 36.32 35.60
2. JIANG, Rhianna 15 Pacific Sea Wolves 2:21.01 478 32.50 35.87 36.43 36.21
3. MERRIGAN, Madelyn 17 Chena Swim Club 2:21.57 473 33.06 36.12 36.90 35.49
4. LEUNG, Tiffany W 15 Gators Swim Club 2:25.74 433 33.12 37.14 37.82 37.66
5. AMAT, Romily 15 Chena Swim Club 2:26.60 426 33.42 37.39 38.56 37.23
6. WANG, Ava 15 Richmond Rapids 2:27.61 417 34.40 38.20 38.33 36.68

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club
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Rapids LMR Open 2026

Richmond, BC, 31 Jan - 01 Feb

Event 1, Women, 200m Freestyle, 15 years and older

Rank

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
DNS
DNS
DNS

EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH

CLAPA, Katelyn
BUCHANAN, Annali
HUTCHINSON, Isabella
SHIMAKURA-THOMAS, U.
HOWU, Joleen

ZHANG, Hanyu

SZASZ, Marie J

BOSA, Isla

SLATER, Isla S
MACDONALD, Eva A
EKK, Heidi

SUN, Emma
CHESTERS, Claire
LEE, Kaelyn

LIN, Yi-Jin

WU, Alina
HANLON, Riley |
MOSER, Sydney
JIA, Lucy
CURTISS, Elise

Age

15
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
16

14
15
17
13
13
14
13
13
12

Chena Swim Club

Time

2:32.44

Winskill Dolphins Swim Clul2:35.89
Ridge Meadows Swim Club 2:36.30

Gators Swim Club
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Chena Swim Club
Hyack Swim Club

Pacific Sea Wolves
Pacific Sea Wolves
Richmond Rapids

Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Chena Swim Club
Chena Swim Club
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids

2:39.22
2:40.44
2:48.16
2:51.52
3:01.36

2:13.80
2:14.16
2:14.73
2:14.85
2:16.64
2:17.42
2:24.57
2:24.63
2:29.12

Pts

378
354
351
332
325
282
266
225

560
555
548
547
526
517
444
443
404

ICVD
ICVD
ICVD
ICVD
ICVD
ICVD

50m

34.51
35.82
36.06
33.70
37.28
37.53
40.76
39.85

30.95
31.33
30.27
30.91
32.06
31.79
34.10
34.01
34.03

100m

38.89
40.19
39.42
39.00
42.55
42.78
43.81
46.27

34.61
34.04
32.99
34.32
35.22
34.84
36.98
36.85
37.89

150m

39.34
40.38
40.80
42.87
41.71
44.62
44.31
47.37

35.05
34.88
35.40
35.53
34.92
35.72
37.14
37.49
39.18

200m

39.70
39.50
40.02
43.65
38.90
43.23
42.64
47.87

33.19
33.91
36.07
34.09
34.44
35.07
36.35
36.28
38.02

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club
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